Position

Board Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Director

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Director

Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Of Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Desert Water Agency

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Western Municipal Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Rancho California Water
District

Department Total Wages
Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Members

Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Governing Board
Governing Board
Board Members
Legislative - Board Of

Directors

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$32,289

$29,843

$29,426
$28,880

$28,871

$28,598

$26,549

$26,147

$25,334
$25,036

$25,022

$24,818

$24,548

$24,307

$23,192

$21,185

$20,792

$20,267
$20,108

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$5,737
$18,236

$19,505
$0

$18,236

$31,384

$14,666

$279

$19,505
$22,889

$17,657

$28,966

$25,601

$8,830

$5,522

$232

$2,585

$954
$21,523



Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Of Director

Board Director

Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Director

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Director

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Rancho California Water
District

Coachella Valley Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Coachella Valley Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Desert Water Agency

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Coachella Valley Water
District

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Rancho California Water
District

Mission Springs Water
District

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Western Municipal Water
District

Desert Water Agency

Board Of Directors
Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Board Of Directors
Board Members

Governing Board

Board Of Directors
Board

Legislative - Board Of
Directors

Board

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board

Board Members

Board Of Directors

$19,272

$18,509

$17.312

$15,767

$15,512

$14,800

$13,157

$13,149

$12,274

$12,179

$12,082
$11,435

$11,150

$11,145

$10,825

$10,100

$10,050

$9,386

$9,354

$12,837

$5,400

$2,217

$25,900

$2,082

$0

$1,747

$23,911

$0

$15,777

$10,269
$485

$0

$485

$20,863

$20,651

$0

$18,236

$22,897



Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Secretary/Treasure

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Director

Director Engineering

Director

Board Member

Director Finance

Director Engineering

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Elsinore Valley Municipal
Water District

Mission Springs Water
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Mission Springs Water
District

Jurupa Community Services

District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Jurupa Community Services

District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Temescal Valley Water
District

Board

Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Services

Administration

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Services

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Edgemont Csd

Edgemont Csd

Edgemont Csd

Administration

Board Of Directors

$8,900

$7,750

$6,700

$5,750

$5,511

$5,400

$5,134

$5,009

$4,900

$4,508

$4,500

$4,300

$4,250

$4,234

$4,234

$4,234

$4,142

$3,916

$0

$5,140

$20,659

$0

$0

$20,650

$1,514

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,234

$7,234

$17,946

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Of Directors

Director

Director

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Director
Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Member

Jurupa Community Services

District

Mission Springs Water
District

Rubidoux Community
Services District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Edgemont Community
Services District

Mission Springs Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Jurupa Community Services

District
Idyllwild Water District

Jurupa Community Services

District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District

Jurupa Community Services

District

Jurupa Community Services

District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Lake Hemet Municipal
Water District

Idyllwild Water District

Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)

Board Services

Board Of Directors

Administration

Edgemont Csd

Edgemont Csd

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Services

Board Of Directors

Board Services

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Services

Board Services

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors
Board

$3,726

$3,600

$3,485

$2,976

$2,710

$2,500

$2,250

$1,650

$1,650

$1,094

$900
$892

$850
$500
$100

$95

$0

$0

$0
$0

$2,170

$21,325

$0

$1,946

$10,630

$10,466

$0

$0

$0

$6,902

$0
$13,383

$0
$0
$116

$126

$0

$0

$0
$0



Member

Member

Member

Member

Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary
District (Riverside)

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



