Position Of	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$32,289	\$5,737
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$29,843	\$18,236
Board Member		Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$29,426	\$19,505
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$28,880	\$0
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$28,871	\$18,236
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$28,598	\$31,384
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$26,549	\$14,666
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$26,147	\$279
Board Member		Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$25,334	\$19,505
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$25,036	\$22,889
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$25,022	\$17,657
Board Of Directors		Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$24,818	\$28,966
Director		Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$24,548	\$25,601
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$24,307	\$8,830
Board Member		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$23,192	\$5,522
Board Director		Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$21,185	\$232
Board Of Director		Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$20,792	\$2,585
Board Member		Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$20,267	\$954
Board Of Director		Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$20,108	\$21,523

Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$19,272	\$12,837
Board Member	Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$18,509	\$5,400
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$17,312	\$2,217
Board Director	Eastern Municipal Water District	Board Of Directors	\$15,767	\$25,900
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$15,512	\$2,082
Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$14,800	\$0
Board Member	Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$13,157	\$1,747
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$13,149	\$23,911
Director	Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$12,274	\$0
Board Of Directors	Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$12,179	\$15,777
Board Member	Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$12,082	\$10,269
Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$11,435	\$485
Board Member	Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$11,150	\$0
Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$11,145	\$485
Board Of Director	Rancho California Water District	Board Of Directors	\$10,825	\$20,863
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$10,100	\$20,651
Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$10,050	\$0
Director	Western Municipal Water District	Board Members	\$9,386	\$18,236
Board Member	Desert Water Agency	Board Of Directors	\$9,354	\$22,897

Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$8,900	\$0
Board Of Directors	Elsinore Valley Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$7,750	\$5,140
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$6,700	\$20,659
Secretary/Treasure	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,750	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$5,511	\$0
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,400	\$20,650
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$5,134	\$1,514
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$5,009	\$0
Director Engineering	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,900	\$0
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$4,508	\$0
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$4,500	\$0
Director Finance	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,300	\$0
Director Engineering	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,250	\$0
Director	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$4,234	\$7,234
Director	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$4,234	\$7,234
Director	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$4,234	\$17,946
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$4,142	\$0
President	Temescal Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,916	\$0

Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$3,726	\$2,170
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,600	\$21,325
Director	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$3,485	\$0
Director	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$2,976	\$1,946
Director	Edgemont Community Services District	Edgemont Csd	\$2,710	\$10,630
Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,500	\$10,466
Board Member	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$2,250	\$0
Board Member	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$1,650	\$0
Board Member	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$1,650	\$0
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$1,094	\$6,902
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Board Of Directors	\$900	\$0
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$892	\$13,383
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Board Of Directors	\$850	\$0
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Board Of Directors	\$500	\$0
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$100	\$116
Board Member	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$95	\$126
Board Member	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Idyllwild Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0

Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0